
ACTIVITIES FOR

Children and Young People

in Newton Aycliffe

SUMMER 2012
Extended Services working in partnership

with Great Aycliffe & Middridge AAP



Activity Cost Age Date & Time Name of Organisation/Venue Contact Person Telephone Notes

Fly Fishing £12 per person 9-16 yrs Contact for dates/times available Fishing With Tom Tom Carroll 07759 469032 or 01325 308049

Tennis £19 6 yrs+ Monday 23 July – Wednesday Greenfield School Michael 07879 117224
25 July 10am – 12noon

Olympic Fun Week £1 per session 8-15 yrs Monday 23 July – Friday Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600
27 July 1pm – 3pm

Summer Holiday Activity Programme £4 per session, 4-11 yrs Monday 23 July – Friday 27 July Education Enterprise Legacy Lewis Marr 07962 175023
at Woodham Community Technology £8 per day or £35 full week
College - A selection of multi-sports and dance
activities will be provided throughout the week
Aycliffe Day Nursery 0-12 yrs Monday 23 July – Friday Agnew Community Centre Jane Taylor 07761 818514

27 July 8am – 6pm
Girls Group 50p 13 yrs+ Monday 23 July 6pm – 8pm Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre F Birbeck 01325 307522
Gymnastics £12 8 yrs+ Monday 23 July 10am – 3pm Athena Sports Academy Sam Robson 07800 847527 or 01388 605946
Gymnastics £4 5-8 yrs Monday 23 July 10am – 12noon Athena Sports Academy Sam Robson 07800 847527 or 01388 605946
Steel Pans Free 8 yrs+ Monday 23 July 10.30am – Greenfield Community & Arts Centre Reception 01325 379048

(under 8s with adult) 12.30pm and 1pm – 3pm
Rainbow Fish Craft 50p 6 yrs+ Tuesday 24 July 2pm – 3pm Newton Aycliffe Library Library Staff 01325 312856
Climbing £7.50 6 yrs+ Tuesday 24 July – Thursday Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500

26 July 10.30am -12noon
Crazy Crafts Free 8 yrs+ Tuesday 24 July 1pm – 3pm Greenfield Community & Arts Centre Reception 01325 379048

(under 8s with adult)

Colour Your Life Family Arts and Crafts Free 5 yrs+ Tuesday 24 July 10.30am – 12noon Pioneering Care Partnership Daniel Fletcher 01325 321234

Judo Club £3.80 6 yrs+ Tuesday 24 July 4pm – 6pm Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
Youth Drop In 50p 13 yrs+ Tuesday 24 July 6pm – 8pm Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre F Birbeck 01325 307522
Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre £15 6-9 yrs Tuesday 24 July – Thursday 26 Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
– Junior Skills Coaching July 10am – 12noon Enquiries: Neil Trainor 07713 193345 

or email ontheball@durham.gov.uk

Sporting Chance Holiday Camp – £11 Daily or £10 per 4-11 yrs Tuesday 24 July - Sunday 29 July Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre Kevin Johnston 01325 242381
Football, Cricket, Baseball, Hockey, day for full week 9.30am – 3.30pm
Tennis, Tag Rugby and Netball

Junior Sporting Chance Holiday Camp £5.50 half day 4-6 yrs Tuesday 24 July – Sunday 29 Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre Kevin Johnson 01325 242381
- Football, Cricket, Baseball, Hockey, July 9.30am – 12pm
Tennis, Tag Rugby and Netball

Project Night 50p 13 yrs+ Wednesday 25 July Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre F Birbeck 01325 307522
Arty Clarty Free 4 yrs+ Wednesday 25 July 10.30am – 12.30pm Greenfield Community & Arts Centre Reception 01325 379048

(under 8s with adult)

Netball £15 8 yrs+ Thursday 26 July – Friday 27 Greenfield School Michael 07879 117224
July 10am – 3pm

Skate Park Competition Free 11 yrs+ Thursday 26 July 1pm – 4pm Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre F Birbeck 01325 307522

Judo Club £3.80 6 yrs+ Thursday 26 July 4.30pm – 7.30pm Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
Olympic Torches Craft 50p 4-10 yrs Thursday 26 July 10.30am – 11.30am Newton Aycliffe Library Library Staff 01325 312856
Durham Tigers Touch Rugby £2 8 yrs+ Thursday 26 July 6.30pm – 7.30pm Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Matthew Styran 07729 671565 or 01740 653260
Baseball/Softball Programme 6-16 yrs Friday 27 July Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
Youth Drop In 50p 13 yrs+ Friday 27 July Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre F Birbeck 01325 307522
Family Fridays – AAP Cinema Free 8 yrs+ Friday 27 July 1pm – 3pm Greenfield Community & Arts Centre Reception 01325 379048

(under 8s with adult)

Aycliffe Day Nursery 0-12 yrs Monday 30 July – Friday 3 Agnew Community Centre Jane Taylor 07761 818514
August 8am – 6pm

Gymnastics £12 8 yrs+ Monday 30 July 10am – 3pm Athena Sports Academy Sam Robson 07800 847527 or 01388 605946
Gymnastics £4 5-8 yrs Monday 30 July 10am – 12noon Athena Sports Academy Sam Robson 07800 847527 or 01388 605946
Girls Group 50p 13 yrs+ Monday 30 July 6pm – 8pm Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre F Birbeck 01325 307522
Activity Day £11 8-15 yrs Monday 30 July 9.30am – 3.30pm Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600

AAP Creative Routes Film Making Free 11 yrs+ Monday 30 July –Wednesday 1 Greenfield Community & Arts Centre Reception 01325 379048
August 10.30am – 3.30pm

Gymnastics £50 for full week 6 yrs+ Monday 30 July – Friday 3 Greenfield School David 07925 626053
or £15 a day August 10am – 3pm

Climbing £7.50 6 yrs+ Tuesday 31 July – Thursday 2 Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
August 10.30am -12noon

Colour Your Life Family Arts and Crafts Free 5 yrs+ Tuesday 31 July 10.30am – 12noon Pioneering Care Partnership Daniel Fletcher 01325 321234

Judo Club £3.80 6 yrs+ Tuesday 31 July 4pm – 6pm Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
Youth Drop In 50p 13 yrs+ Tuesday 31 July 6pm – 8pm Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre F Birbeck 01325 307522
Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre £15 6-9 yrs Tuesday 31 July – Thursday 2 Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
– Junior Skills Coaching August 10am – 12noon Enquiries: Neil Trainor 07713 193345

or email ontheball@durham.gov.uk

Hamsterley Forest £2 13 yrs+ Wednesday 1 August Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre F Birbeck 01325 307522
11.30am – 3.30pm

4 hours minimum.  Groups catered for.  Please note that £12 is child price, adults
are charged at full rate.

Come and try a different Olympic themed sport every day.

Our focus is on health and wellbeing, giving children something fun, safe and
enjoyable to do during the holiday period, whilst making new friends.

Please telephone for further information.

Please telephone for further details.
Please telephone for further details.
Have great fun and try something different with our Steel Pan workshop.

Places must be booked in advance.
Pay for five sessions up front and get one free.

Work with our ceramic artist to create your own fantastic artwork from clay.

Colour Your Life with Arts on Prescription - free family art sessions during the
school holidays.  This art project aims to provide free access to artistic and
creative activities promoting positive mental health and wellbeing.  

Get your budding star to come along to our Junior Skills Coaching summer
holiday camps.  These professionally tailor-made sessions will help build
confidence, improve movement, increase skills and knowledge, whilst being fun.
Discount of £5 off vouchers will appear in DCC summer brochures.
Reduction in cost on full date for additional children.  Each child will receive a
plaque and a chance to win trophies/prizes in each sporting category.  All
sessions run by qualified coaches.  Suitable indoor and outdoor footwear and a
packed lunch and plenty to drink for the day are required.
Each child will receive a plaque and a chance to win trophies/prizes in each
sporting category.  All sessions run by qualified coaches.  Suitable indoor and
outdoor footwear and a packed lunch and plenty to drink for the day are
required.
Telephone for times.
Use our colourful current gallery exhibition as inspiration to create your own
colourful window art.

Held at the Town Centre Park.  Professional demo’s, scooter, BMX, skateboard,
Parkour, climbing wall, baseball.  On the ball and all skate competitions, DJ and
breakdance sessions.

Places must be booked in advance.
Touch Rugby – a great way to get fit for everyone.
Lead by Newton Aycliffe Spartons.  Please telephone for further information.
Telephone for times.
Join us for Disney’s Ratatouille, fun for all the family.

Ring for price or further information.

Please telephone for further details.
Please telephone for further details.

A full day of fun, games and crafts with our in-house coaches.  Don’t forget your
packed lunch.
Come and work with a film maker and drama teacher to make your very own
film.  You will learn new skills, meet new people and try creative things.  Your
film will be shown in the first ever Aycliffe Film Festival in the autumn.  

Pay for five sessions up front and get one free.

Colour Your Life with Arts on Prescription - free family art sessions during the
school holidays.  This art project aims to provide free access to artistic and
creative activities promoting positive mental health and wellbeing

Get your budding star to come along to our Junior Skills Coaching summer
holiday camps.  These professionally tailor-made sessions will help build
confidence, improve movement, increase skills and knowledge, whilst being fun.
Discount of £5 off vouchers will appear in DCC summer brochures.
Limited places.
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Activity Cost Age Date & Time Name of Organisation/Venue Contact Person Telephone Notes
Mini Activity Sessions Members £2.40 and 4-7 yrs Wednesday 1 August 9.30am – 11am Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600

non members £2.75
Archery Members £3.20 and 8-15 yrs Thursday 2 August 10am – 12noon Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600

non members £3.70
Judo Club £3.80 6 yrs+ Thursday 2 August 4.30pm – 7.30pm Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
Redcar Skate Park 13 yrs+ Thursday 2 August 10am – 3pm Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre Reception 01325 307522
Youth Drop In 50p 13 yrs+ Thursday 2 August 6.30pm – 8.30pm Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre F Birbeck 01325 307522
Flag Making Craft 50p 6 yrs+ Thursday 2 August 10.30am – 11.30am Newton Aycliffe Library Library Staff 01325 312856
Durham Tigers Touch Rugby £2 8 yrs+ Thursday 2 August 6.30pm – 7.30pm Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Matthew Styran 07729 671565 or 01740 653260
Baseball/Softball Programme 6-16 yrs Friday 3 August Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
Family Fridays – Cooking £8 per family Families Welcome Friday 3 August 10.30am – Greenfield Community & Arts Centre Reception 01325 379048

12.30pm and 1pm – 3pm
Golf Taster Session £20 8-11 yrs Friday 3 August 10am – 11am Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600

Aycliffe Day Nursery 0-12 yrs Monday 6 August – Friday Agnew Community Centre Jane Taylor 07761 818514
10 August 8am – 6pm

Sporting Fun Members £2.40 and 8-15 yrs Monday 6 August 10am – 12noon Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600
non members £2.75

Girls Group 50p 13 yrs+ Monday 6 August 6pm – 8pm Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre F Birbeck 01325 307522
Crazy Crafts Free 8 yrs+ Monday 6 August 1pm – 3pm Greenfield Community & Arts Centre Reception 01325 379048

(under 8s with adult)

Gymnastics £12 8 yrs+ Monday 6 August 10am – 3pm Athena Sports Academy Sam Robson 07800 847527 or 01388 605946
Gymnastics £4 5-8 yrs Monday 6 August 10am – 12noon Athena Sports Academy Sam Robson 07800 847527 or 01388 605946
Climbing £7.50 6 yrs+ Tuesday 7 August – Thursday 9 Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500

August 10.30am -12noon
Trampolining £10 or £3 a session 8 yrs+ Tuesday 7 August – Friday 10 Greenfield School Michael 07879 117224

August 10am – 11.30am
Colour Your Life Family Arts and Crafts Free 5 yrs+ Tuesday 7 August  10.30am – 12noon Pioneering Care Partnership Daniel Fletcher 01325 321234

Olympic Family Fun Tuesday 7 August 10.30am – 1.30pm Pioneering Care Partnership Kirsty Hill 01325 321234

Judo Club £3.80 6 yrs+ Tuesday 7 August 4pm – 6pm Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre £15 6-9 yrs Tuesday 7 August – Thursday Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
– Junior Skills Coaching 9 August 10am – 12noon Enquiries: Neil Trainor 07713 193345 

or email ontheball@durham.gov.uk

Sporting Chance Holiday Camp £11 Daily or £10 4-11 yrs Tuesday 7 August – Friday 10 Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre Kevin Johnston 01325 242381
– Football, Cricket, Baseball, Hockey, per day for full week August 9.30am – 3.30pm
Tennis, Tag Rugby and Netball

Junior Sporting Chance Holiday Camp £5.50 half day 4-6 yrs Tuesday 7 August – Friday 10 Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre Kevin Johnson 01325 242381
- Football, Cricket, Baseball, Hockey, August 9.30am – 12pm
Tennis, Tag Rugby and Netball

Project Night 50p 13 yrs+ Wednesday 8 August Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre Reception 01325 307522
Crafty Kids Session Members £3.20 and 8-15 yrs Wednesday 8 August 9.30am – 11am Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600

non members £3.70
Arty Clarty Free 4 yrs+ Wednesday 8 August 10.30am Greenfield Community & Arts Centre Reception 01325 379048

(under 8s with adult) – 12.30pm
Youth Drop In 50p 13 yrs+ Thursday 9 August 6.30pm – 8.30pm Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre Reception 01325 307522
Judo Club £3.80 6 yrs+ Thursday 9 August 4.30pm – 7.30pm Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
Archery Members £3.20 and 8-15 yrs Thursday 9 August 10am – 12noon Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600

non members £3.70
Durham Tigers Touch Rugby £2 8 yrs+ Thursday 9 August 6.30pm – 7.30pm Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Matthew Styran 07729 671565 or 01740 653260
Mr Twits Beard: Craft & Story 50p 4-8 yrs Friday 10 August 10.30am – 11.30am Newton Aycliffe Library Library Staff 01325 312856
Golf Taster Session £20 8-11 yrs Friday 10 August 10am – 11am Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600

Baseball/Softball Programme 6-16 yrs Friday 10 August Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
Youth Drop In 50p 13 yrs+ Friday 10 August Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre F Birbeck 01325 307522
Family Fridays – AAP Cinema Free 8 yrs+ Friday 10 August 1pm – 3pm Greenfield Community & Arts Centre Reception 01325 379048

(under 8s with adult)

Aycliffe Day Nursery 0-12 yrs Monday 13 August – Friday Agnew Community Centre Jane Taylor 07761 818514
17 August 8am – 6pm

Gymnastics £12 8 yrs+ Monday 13 August 10am – 3pm Athena Sports Academy Sam Robson 07800 847527 or 01388 605946
Gymnastics £4 5-8 yrs Monday 13 August 10am – 12noon Athena Sports Academy Sam Robson 07800 847527 or 01388 605946
Alternative Olympics Free 8 yrs+ Monday 13  August – Wednesday 15 Greenfield Community & Arts Centre Reception 01325 379048

(under 8s with adult) August 10.30am – 3pm

Activity Day £11 8-15 yrs Monday 13 August 9.30am – 3.30pm Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600

Climbing £7.50 6 yrs+ Tuesday 14 August – Thursday 16 Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
August 10.30am -12noon

Colour Your Life Family Arts and Crafts Free 5 yrs+ Tuesday 14 August 10.30am – 12noon Pioneering Care Partnership Daniel Fletcher 01325 321234

Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre – £15 6-9 yrs Tuesday 14 August – Thursday Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
Junior Skills Coaching 16 August 10am – 12noon Enquiries: Neil Trainor 07713 193345 

or email ontheball@durham.gov.uk

Judo Club £3.80 6 yrs+ Tuesday 14 August 4pm – 6pm Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
Mini Activity Sessions Members £2.40 and 4-7 yrs Wednesday 15 August 9.30am – 11am Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600

non members £2.75

A session full of fun for the little ones with our in-house coaches.

Have a go at our popular archery session taken by our very own Robin Hood,
Stephen.

Telephone for cost.  Limited places. 

Places must be booked in advance.
Touch Rugby – a great way to get fit for everyone.
Lead by Newton Aycliffe Spartons.  Please telephone for further information.
Join Jan to create seasonal tasty dishes.

Are you the next Tiger Woods?  Come and learn how to putt and chip with our
golf pro Neil Whinham.
Ring for price or further information.

A session full of different sports to try with our in-house coaches.

Work with our artist to create a fantastic new artwork for the Arts Centre foyer.

Please telephone for further details.
Please telephone for further details.
Pay for five sessions up front and get one free.

Colour Your Life with Arts on Prescription - free family art sessions during the
school holidays.  This art project aims to provide free access to artistic and
creative activities promoting positive mental health and wellbeing
Come along to the Pioneering Care Centre for our Olympic themed Family Fun
Day.  Free entry and free activities – family games, arts and crafts, cycling,
walking, healthy booking and smoothie making.

Get your budding star to come along to our Junior Skills Coaching summer
holiday camps.  These professionally tailor-made sessions will help build
confidence, improve movement, increase skills and knowledge, whilst being
fun.  Discount of £5 off vouchers will appear in DCC summer brochures.
Reduction in cost on full date for additional children.  Each child will receive a
plaque and a chance to win trophies/prizes in each sporting category.  All
sessions run by qualified coaches.  Suitable indoor and outdoor footwear and a
packed lunch and plenty to drink for the day are required.
Each child will receive a plaque and a chance to win trophies/prizes in each
sporting category.  All sessions run by qualified coaches.  Suitable indoor and
outdoor footwear and a packed lunch and plenty to drink for the day are
required.
Telephone for times.
Make lots of things to take home and learn new crafty skills with our in-house
coaches.
Use your imagination to create an illustration of your own book.

Have a go at our popular archery session taken by our very own Robin Hood,
Stephen.
Touch Rugby – a great way to get fit for everyone.
Places must be booked in advance.
Are you the next Tiger Woods?  Come and learn how to putt and chip with our
golf pro Neil Whinham.
Lead by Newton Aycliffe Spartons.  Please telephone for further information.
Telephone for times.
Join us for Disney’s UP, fun for all the family.

Ring for price or further information.

Please telephone for further details.
Please telephone for further details.
Ever fancied trying cup stacking, tiddlywinks or space hopper racing –
Greenfield are staging their own version of the Olympics with new Olympic
activity.  You will make Olympic art and take part in our Olympic finale day.
Come along and have fun.  Bring a packed lunch.
A full day of fun, games and crafts with our in-house coaches.  Don’t forget your
packed lunch.
Pay for five sessions up front and get one free.

Colour Your Life with Arts on Prescription - free family art sessions during the
school holidays.  This art project aims to provide free access to artistic and
creative activities promoting positive mental health and wellbeing
Get your budding star to come along to our Junior Skills Coaching summer
holiday camps.  These professionally tailor-made sessions will help build
confidence, improve movement, increase skills and knowledge, whilst being
fun.  Discount of £5 off vouchers will appear in DCC summer brochures.

A session full of fun for the little ones with our in-house coaches.



Activity Cost Age Date & Time Name of Organisation/Venue Contact Person Telephone Notes
Archery Members £3.20 and 8-15 yrs Thursday 16 August 10am – 12noon Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600

non members £3.70
Judo Club £3.80 6 yrs+ Thursday 16 August 4.30pm – 7.30pm Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500

Durham Tigers Touch Rugby £2 8 yrs+ Thursday 16 August 6.30pm – 7.30pm Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Matthew Styran 07729 671565 or 01740 653260
Sun Hanger Craft 50p 5 yrs+ Friday 17 August 2pm – 3pm Newton Aycliffe Library Library Staff 01325 312856
Golf Taster Session £20 8-11 yrs Friday 17 August 10am – 11am Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600

Baseball/Softball Programme 6-16 yrs Friday 17 August Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
Martin Gray Football Academy £50 5 yrs+ Monday 20 August – Thursday 23 Greenfield School Martin 07738 131914

August 10am – 3pm
Aycliffe Day Nursery 0-12 yrs Monday 20 August – Friday 24 Agnew Community Centre Jane Taylor 07761 818514

August 8am – 6pm
Gymnastics £12 8 yrs+ Monday 20 August 10am – 3pm Athena Sports Academy Sam Robson 07800 847527 or 01388 605946
Gymnastics £4 5-8 yrs Monday 20 August 10am – 12noon Athena Sports Academy Sam Robson 07800 847527 or 01388 605946
Sporting Fun Members £2.40 and 8-15 yrs Monday 20 August 10am – 12noon Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600

non members £2.75
Drum Session with Liberty Drums £20 8 yrs+ Monday 20 August 1pm – 3pm Liberty Drums Andrew Street 07508 049001

Arts Centre Trip to Yorkshire Sculpture Free 8 yrs+ Monday 20 August 9.30am – 5pm.  Greenfield Community & Arts Centre Reception 01325 379048
Park (Wakefield) and Sculpture Making Meet at Greenfield Community & Arts

Centre at 9.30am Monday.  Sculpture 
Making on  Tuesday 21 August 1pm – 3pm

Judo Club £3.80 6 yrs+ Tuesday 21 August 4pm – 6pm Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
Climbing £7.50 6 yrs+ Tuesday 21 August – Thursday 23 Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500

August 10.30am -12noon
Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre £15 6-9 yrs Tuesday 21 August – Thursday Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
– Junior Skills Coaching 23 August 10am – 12noon Enquiries: Neil Trainor 07713 193345 

or email ontheball@durham.gov.uk

Sporting Chance Holiday Camp £11 Daily or £10 per 4-11 yrs Tuesday 21 August – Friday 24 Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre Kevin Johnston 01325 242381
– Football, Cricket, Baseball, Hockey, day for full week August 9.30am – 3.30pm
Tennis, Tag Rugby and Netball

Junior Sporting Chance Holiday Camp £5.50 half day 4-6 yrs Tuesday 21 August – Friday 24 Newton Aycliffe Youth Centre Kevin Johnson 01325 242381
- Football, Cricket, Baseball, Hockey, August 9.30am – 12pm

Arty Clarty Free 4 yrs+ Wednesday 22 August Greenfield Community & Arts Centre Reception 01325 379048
(under 8s with adult) 10.30am – 12.30pm

Judo Club £3.80 6 yrs+ Thursday 23 August 4.30pm – 7.30pm Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
Archery Members £3.20 and 8-15 yrs Thursday 23 August 10am – 12noon Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600

non members £3.70
Durham Tigers Touch Rugby £2 8 yrs+ Thursday 23 August 6.30pm – 7.30pm Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Matthew Styran 07729 671565 or 01740 653260
Charlie the Magician: Magic Show 50p 6 yrs+ Thursday 23 August 10.30am – 11.30amNewton Aycliffe Library Library Staff 01325 312856
Golf Taster Session £20 8-11 yrs Friday 24 August 10am – 11am Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600

Family Fridays – Cooking £8 per family Families welcome Friday 24 August 10.30am – 12.30pm Greenfield Community & Arts Centre Reception 01325 379048
Family Fridays – AAP Cinema Free 8 yrs+ Friday 24 August 1pm – 3pm Greenfield Community & Arts Centre Reception 01325 379048

(under 8s with adult)

Baseball/Softball Programme 6-16 yrs Friday 24 August Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
Aycliffe Show: Greenfield Community Free Families welcome Saturday 25 August – Sunday 26 Greenfield Community & Arts Centre Reception 01325 379048
& Arts Centre Marquee August 10.30am - 4 pm

Aycliffe Day Nursery 0-12 yrs Monday 27 August – Friday 31 Agnew Community Centre Jane Taylor 07761 818514
August 8am – 6pm

Judo Club £3.80 6 yrs+ Tuesday 28 August 4pm – 6pm Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre £15 6-9 yrs Tuesday 28 August – Thursday 30 Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
– Junior Skills Coaching August 10am – 12noon Enquiries: Neil Trainor 07713 193345 

or email ontheball@durham.gov.uk

Climbing £7.50 6 yrs+ Tuesday 28 August -  Thursday Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
30 August 10.30am -12noon

Mini Dance Mat Session Members £1.60 and 4-7 yrs Wednesday 29 August 11am – 12noon Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600
non members £1.85

Crafty Kids Session Members £3.20 and 8-15 yrs Wednesday 29 August 9.30am – 11am Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600
non members £3.70

Judo Club £3.80 6 yrs+ Thursday 30 August 4.30pm – 7.30pm Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500
Archery Members £3.20 and 8-15 yrs Thursday 30 August 10am – 12noon Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600

non members £3.70
Durham Tigers Touch Rugby £2 8 yrs+ Thursday 30 August 6.30pm – 7.30pm Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Matthew Styran 07729 671565 or 01740 653260
Jungle Book Craft and Story 50p 4-8 yrs Thursday 30 August 10.30am – 11.30amNewton Aycliffe Library Library Staff 01325 312856
Golf Taster Session £20 8-11 yrs Friday 31 August 10am – 11am Oak Leaf Sports Complex Reception 01325 300600

Baseball/Softball Programme 6-16 yrs Friday 31 August Newton Aycliffe Leisure Centre Reception 01325 300500

Disability Sports Club Free 6-16 yrs Tuesdays 5.30pm – 7.30pm Agnew Community Centre Ron Mitchie 01325 321504 or 07749 236853
(term time and school holidays) 

www.getoutthere.info Get Out There and search your local area for activities, events and much more for you to get involved with

www.facebook.com/youngdurham Like Young Durham on Facebook to keep up-to-date with all things that young people will find interesting

www.durham.gov.uk/childrensnetwork If you’re 0 t0 19-years old and you have a disability, register with the Children’s Network for free information, events and advice

Have a go at our popular archery session taken by our very own Robin Hood,
Stephen.

Touch Rugby – a great way to get fit for everyone.
Places must be booked in advance.
Are you the next Tiger Woods?  Come and learn how to putt and chip with our
golf pro Neil Whinham.
Lead by Newton Aycliffe Spartons.  Please telephone for further information.

Ring for price or further information.

Please telephone for further details.
Please telephone for further details.
A session full of different sports to try with our in-house coaches.

Must bring own drum kit.  Join Liberty Drums for an exciting chance to get
together.
Join us on a trip to the Yorkshire Sculpture Park in Wakefield on Monday to
explore the amazing art work outdoors.  Spend the next day making your own
work inspired by what you experienced.  Please book as places are limited.

Pay for five sessions up front and get one free.

Get your budding star to come along to our Junior Skills Coaching summer
holiday camps.  These professionally tailor-made sessions will help build
confidence, improve movement, increase skills and knowledge, whilst being
fun.  Discount of £5 off vouchers will appear in DCC summer brochures.
Reduction in cost on full date for additional children.  Each child will receive a
plaque and a chance to win trophies/prizes in each sporting category.  All
sessions run by qualified coaches.  Suitable indoor and outdoor footwear and a
packed lunch and plenty to drink for the day are required.
Each child will receive a plaque and a chance to win trophies/prizes in each
sporting category.  All sessions run by qualified coaches.  Suitable indoor and
outdoor footwear and a packed lunch and plenty to drink for the day are
required.
Work with our artist to create your own puppets for a puppet theatre show.

Have a go at our popular archery session taken by our very own Robin Hood,
Stephen.
Touch Rugby – a great way to get fit for everyone.
Places must be booked in advance.
Are you the next Tiger Woods?  Come and learn how to putt and chip with our
golf pro Neil Whinham.
Join Jan to create seasonal tasty dishes.
Join us for Kung Fu Panda, fun for all the family.

Lead by Newton Aycliffe Spartons.  Please telephone for further information.
Join Greenfield Community & Arts Centre at the Great Aycliffe Show for two
days of creating and making, to add to our fantastic group artwork.  Visit us over
the two days to watch it grow!
Ring for price or further information.

Get your budding star to come along to our Junior Skills Coaching summer
holiday camps.  These professionally tailor-made sessions will help build
confidence, improve movement, increase skills and knowledge, whilst being
fun.  Discount of £5 off vouchers will appear in DCC summer brochures.
Pay for five sessions up front and get one free.

Dance yourselves dizzy trying to keep to the beat, bring mum or dad and try to
beat their score.  (Parents must stay with children).
Make lots of things to take home and learn new crafty skills with our in house
coaches.

Have a go at our popular archery session taken by our very own Robin Hood,
Stephen.
Touch Rugby – a great way to get fit for everyone.
Places must be booked in advance.
Are you the next Tiger Woods?  Come and learn how to putt and chip with our
golf pro Neil Whinham.
Lead by Newton Aycliffe Spartons.  Please telephone for further information.

ACTIVITIES FOR CHILDREN AND YOUNG PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES



If you would like this leaflet in larger or

other formats please contact

Michelle Postma on 07775 025222

or email postmam@sunnydaleschool.co.uk


